



77	Left hand axle holder	1	04.03.02.3
76	Axle	1	04.03.02.1a
75	Screw M4x4,5	2	04.03.10
74	Spring Washer	2	DIN 128
73	Washer 4,3	2	ISO 7089
72	Washer	2	04.03.02.5
71	Roll	2	04.03.02.4
70	Needle Toller Φ 1,5x9,8	18	ISO 3096
69	Washer	2	04.03.02.5
68	Mounting plate	1	DIN 6799
67	Holder	1	04.03.02.6
66	Right hand axle holder	1	04.03.02.2
65	Guard	1	04.03A.04
64	Spring	1	04.03A.06
63	Screw M6x5	1	ISO 7046
62	Washer	1	ISO 7089
61	Plate tile	1	04.03A.05.1
60	Pick-up	1	04.03A.01.1
59	Foot	1	04.03.01.2
58	Handle	1	04.02.02.1
57	Handle tube	1	04.02.02
56	Screw M6x10	2	ISO 7046
55	Fixing element	1	04.02.01
54	Nut	1	04.01.15
53	Screw M4x4,5	1	ISO 7045
52	Washer	1	ISO 7089
51	Guard	1	04.01.13
50	Round knife	1	04.01.14P
49	Screw M3x5	6	ISO 7046
48	Cover	1	04.01.11.1
47	Ball bearing 618-9	1	ISO 15-197
46	Needle Bering	1	ISO 3245-1974
45	Mating gear	1	04.01T.03.1
44	Needle Bering	1	ISO 3245-1974
43	Idle Wheel	1	04.01T.08
42	Worm Wheel	1	04.01AT.03.2
41	Journal I	1	04.01T.04.1
40	Sleeve	1	04.01T.05
39	Needle bearing	1	ISO 3245-1974
38	Threaded gear	1	04.01T.09.1

37	Spacer washer	1	04.01T.10
36	Journal III	1	04.01T.06
35	Screw M4x5	1	ISO 7046
34	Base excentric	1	04.03.07
33	Screw M6x8	1	ISO 7380
32	Washer	1	ISO 7089
31	Axle	1	04.05.02
30	Journal	1	04.05A.03
29	Grinding Wheel	1	04.05.06
28	Sleeve	1	04.05A.07
27	Channel	1	04.05.01.2
26	Tension member	1	04.05.05
25	Screw M4-6	1	ISO 7045
24	Washer	1	04.05.01.7
23	Sharpener excentric	1	04.05.01.3b
22	Lever set	1	04.05.01.1
21	Screw M4-6	1	ISO 7045
20	Washer	1	ISO7089
19	Spring washer	1	DIN 127
18	Screw M5x8	1	ISO 7045
17	Spring	1	04.05.04
16	Screw M4x8	2	ISO 7045
15	Plate	1	04.04.04
14	Screw M4x6	2	ISO 7045
13	Flat spring	1	04.04.02
12	Body	1	04.01.01.1
11	Ball Bering 629 ZZ	1	ISO 15-197
10	Double start worm	1	04.01A.02
9	Ball Bering 629 ZZ	1	ISO 15-197
8	Clutch plate I	1	N-ZAB-SP-C
7	Clutch plate II	1	N-TARCZ-SP-C
6	Screw M5x25	1	ISO 7045
5	Electric motor	2	KASO 75/35
4	Head	1	04.04.01.1
3	Guide	1	04.04.01.2
2	Guard	1	04.04.01.3
1	Annexating wire	1	
No.	Name	Quantity	Standard Number